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NFL FOOTBALL POOL RESU

Name

W3

Matheson, Melissa

Richard, Brian

Savoy, Joey

Carroll, Ossie

Carter, Luke&Ria

Gallant, Roger

Jardine, Grant

Malley, Mervin
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Murphy, Kevin
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Breau, Jessica

[
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Carroll, Bob
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Carter, Ray
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Cobban, Caroline
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Lanteigne, Bob
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MacDonald, Dawn Anne
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McLaughlin, Greg

[
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Morris, CT&L

=
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Shaddick, Tyler
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Sonier, Lee

N
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Sullivan, Brent

N
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Andrews, Sarah

N
N

MacMillan, Tom

N
w

Manuel-Allain, Jeannette

N
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Murphy, Deryk

N
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Savoy, Roy
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Total
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15

No

Name

W3

26

Allain, Chris

27

Breau, Ronnie

28

Carter, Janice

29

Case, Allan

30

Foran, Jason

31

Harper, Debbie

32

Jessop, Jim

33

MacDonald, Jody

34

Matheson, Art

35

McCallum, Trevor

36

Pitre, Nick

37

Shaddick, Josh

38

Barry, Robbie

39

Carter, Danny

40

Hackett, Jim

41

Ingram, Chris

42

Morris, B&G

43

O'Reilly, David

44

Caissy, Luke

45

Garrish, Brent

46

Sullivan, Andrew

47

Connell, Mike
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48

Curry, Isaac

49

Dawson, Mike
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50

Dawson, Kathy
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Total
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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23



